
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company’s Affairs 

$95/99 

For Official Use_ 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

To Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

4418839 

Name of Company 

Integra Construction Limited 

We 

Peter John Windatt Rebecca Jane Dacre 

BRI Business Recovery and Insolvency BRI Business Recovery and Insolvency 
Suite 1C, Oak House, Woodlands Suite 1C, Oak House, Woodlands Business 
Business Park, Linford Wood West, Park, Linford Wood West, Milton Keynes, 
Milton Keynes, MK14 6EY MKI14 6EY 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 28 October, 
2009 

Signed (O= 2) OO. Dated 2B 1d: 8 

For Official Use 

BRI Business Recovery and Insolvency 
Suite 1C, Oak House 
Woodlands Business Park 

Linford Wood West 

Milton Keynes *AEIX7EOC" 
MK14 6EY A27 04/11/2009 3 COMPANIES HOUSE ° 
Ref PJW/RJD/TRC/59 16 i 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Integra Construction Limited 

on the 28 October 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

We Mr Ray Chalkley, Director, 118 Drove Road, Biggleswade, SG18 OHJ 

and Mr Mark McEntee, Director, 26 Walden Gardens, Horndean, PO8 9PP 

and Mr Geoff Rice, Director, 23 Mill End Close, Eaton Bray, LU6 2SF 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1,B &C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 28 October 2009 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

B CONTRACTORS SUTRAC OAK BORE 
E  WomdKhods Wangs MARC 

Sworn/affirmed at MTU Ge GNF Cae Weer Nia GE, 

Date 23 Llolos 

Signatures 

[/ 
Before Me Unirean THerese LAR tean YUE 

A Solicitor or 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



Integra Construction Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 October 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Estimated book debts to be agreed 335,000.00 72,500.00 

Retentions due 344,300.00 86,075.00 

Cash at bank 91,116.00 91,116.00 
PDH Property debt 1,749,716.00 

Cash at bank-Ctient A/c 1,000.00 1,000.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 250,691.00 

Signature MNEs Date __ 26 AYES 

UTNE 
licitors 

ottrey Leaver So 

381 Upper Third Street 

Bouverie Square 

MILTON KEYNES MKS 10R 

Tel; (01908) 692769 

eax: (01908) 692772



Integra Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 October 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 250,691.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

Employees holiday pay 652.00 
652.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 250,039.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 250,039.00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 250,039.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 250,039.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exctuding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,207,909.00 
Employees PILN 1,087.00 
Connected company debts 64,000.00 
Landlord 130,000.00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 25,000.00 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 130,000.00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 15,000.00 
NHBC Bond - HCC International 161,880.00 

1,734,876.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (1,484,837.00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,484,837.00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 3,000.00 

3,000.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,487,837.00) 

Signature (ttc &=— Date 28 js Joa 

Geoffrey Leaver Solicitors 

251 Upper Third Street 
Bouverie Square 
MILTON KEYNES MK9 1DR 

UT. LU (4a Tel: (01908) 692769 
Fax: (01908) 692772



CITB-Consturction 
IPS SQL Ver. 6.00 
MILTON 

KEYNES 
MK9 

108 
28 October 2009 09:27 

Northamptonshire, 

IPS SQL Ver. 6.00 

Tal: 
(01908) 

692769 
28 October 2009 09:27 

Page 8 of 10 
Poulton-Le-Fylde, 
Page 9 of 10 

A
O
”
.
 

IPS SQL Ver. 6.00 
MILTON KEYNES 
MiKo 

10R 

p
a
y
 

“% 
o/ 94 

. 
Te 

(01908) 
692769 

Page 
10 of 10 

E
O
D
 

IPS SQL 
Ver. 6.00 

Fax: 
(01908) 

692772 
28 October 2009 

(01908) 692772 


